F0300000112

(Re	questor's Name)	<u></u>
(Ad	dress)	
bA)	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	≥ #)
PICK-UP		
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Onl	v



11/19/02--01037--012 **87.50

03 JAN -9 PH 1: 34

dp

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

.

Certified Copy

.

<u> - 11</u>

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:	Commercial	Construction	Service,	Inc.
	()	ame of corporation - n	nust include suf	Tix}

Dear Sir or Madam:

١.

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida", "Certificate of Existence", and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

riease return an correspondence concerning this it	latter to the following:	5	2
Alan J. Parnigoni		0.3	SEC
(Nan	ne of Person)	N	UTA T
Commercial Construe	ction Service, Inc.	Juli - 3	Sarra
(Firm	n/Company)	P	APR.
509 Viking Drive, S	Suite A	ھر ب	THE FOR
(.	Address)		34 Offs
Virginia Beach, VA	23452		
	tate and Zip code)	 , ,	. <u> </u>
	• •		
For further information concerning this matter, ple	ase call:	W02-3304	2
	57) 631–6744 rea Code & Daytime Telephone		
		, unicery	
	1		- 717 - 3
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:		
Registration Section	Registration Section		
Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines St.	Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327		
Tallahassee, FL 32399	Tallahassee, FL 32314	· · · =	
Tananassee, PL 52533	Tananassee, FL 52514		
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	2000 a 1	<u>.</u>	
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee □ \$78.75 Filing Fee &	🗆 \$78.75 Filing Fee & 🗙	\$87.50 Filing Fee,	_
Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status	&



RECEIVED

DEC 0 3 2002

An que of 9 mor 302-729-3073

DU UF 302-739-3812

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Jim Smith Secretary of State

November 20, 2002

ALAN J. PARNIGONI COMMERCIAL CONSTRUCTION SERVICE, INC. 509 VIKING DRIVE, SUITE A VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23452

SUBJECT: COMMERCIAL CONSTRUCTION SERVICE, INC. 12

We have received your document for COMMERCIAL CONSTRUCTION SERVICE, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

CCS-con cry, 9

Unfortunately, the enclosed certified copy does not meet our filing requirements. We require a certificate of existence, which usually consists of a single sheet of paper and clearly reflects the entity is a valid entity in its home state/country. You can obtain the certificateof existence from the same office that provided you with the certified copy.

The name designated in your document is not available. Therefore, the corporation must adopt an alternate name for use in the state of Florida. To adopt an alternate name the corporation must submit a corporate resolution by the board of directors adopting the alternate name for use in the state of Florida. Please note the corporate resolution must be signed by the chairman, vice chairman, or an officer of the corporation. The alternate name must contain a corporate suffix. Such suffixes include: Corporation, Corp., Incorporated, Inc., Company, and CO.

Please RETURN ALL DOCUMENTATION to the ATTENTION of the DOCUMENT SPECIALIST indicated.

Please note that you are not allowed to form an adopted name by adding "Florida" or "of Florida" to your name; you may wish to call the number below to check any name you'd like to adopt. Also, please note that this does not affect your filing in Virginia in any way: this adopted name is for use in Florida only.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6958.

Lee Rivers



Document Specialist

Letter Number: 802A00062706



Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

- -



COMMERCIAL CONSTRUCTION SERVICE, INC 509 VIKING DRIVE, SUITE A, VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23452

757-631-1233 FAX 757-**631-6744**

420 EL CAMINO REAL, SUITE 4, TUSTIN, CA 92780 714-505-4668 FAX 717-505-2577

January 8, 2003

Lee Rivers Florida Dept. of State Division of Corporations PO BOX 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE : Letter # 802A0062706

Attached are the corrected items requested. PLease review and advise if further information is required. Please expedite this request, we have been working on obtaining our Contractor's license for 6 months and the final requirement is proof of filing ficticious name with Secretary of state.

You may reach me at 757-631-6744 ext 101

Very truly yours,

Alan J. Parnigoni President

RESOLUTION OF BOARD OF DIRECTORS

.

(Please print or type)

I, the undersigned <u>ALAN J. PARNILONI</u> , do hereby certify (Name)
that this Resolution of the Board of Directors of <u>Commercial</u>
CONSTRUCTION Shevich INC. (Corporate Name)
a corporation duly organized and existing under the laws of the State of DELAWACK
was duly adopted on DRCAMBER 16th ,2002 2
Be it resolved, that COMMARCIAL CONSTRUCTION SLOVKL, IN., , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
organized and existing in the State of OKLAWAL , hereby adopts the name
CCS-COMMARCIAL CONSTRUCTION Shavich, INC. for use in Florida.
Dated: 12/16/02
Signature of either Chairman, Vice Chairman or any officer
ALAN J. PARNHONI - PERSIONIT
Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to: Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

INHS19(1/00)

بو الاحمد المراجع ا المراجع المراجع

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLÖRIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1.	<u>Commercial Construction Service, Inc.</u>	
	(Name of corporation; must include the word "INCORPORATED", "COMPANY", "CORPORATION" or	
	words or abbreviations of like import in language as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a	
	natural person or partnership if not so contained in the name at present.)	
2	Delaware 3. 54-2056605	
	(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated) (FEI number, if applicable)	
4.	<u>10/22/2001</u> 5 perpetu za l	-
	(Date of incorporation) (Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")	
6.	upon qualification	· · · · ·
	(Date first transacted business in Florida. If corporation has not transacted business in Florida, insert "upon qualification.")	
	(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501, 607.1502 and 817.155, F.S.)	
7	509 Viking Drive, Suite A, Virginia Beach, VA 23452	k
<i>.</i>	(Principal office address)	Son and a second
	E00 William Duine Guite & Vincinia Deach VI 22452	
	509 Viking Drive, Suite A, Virginia Beach, VA 23452	
	(Current mailing address)	SAM
	P	RAC
8.	<u>For Profit - General Contracting Work</u>	- TST
	(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in state of Florida)	110 TIO
6	ري ان Name and <u>street address</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	SH .
7.	. Name and siteet address of Fiorida registered agent: (F.O. Box of Man Drop Box MOT acceptable)	
	Name: SUSAN F. NALMO	<u>.</u>
	Adda allow to a a cr Bara	
0	office Address: <u>A249 CHARING CRUSS ROAD</u>	
	SARAGOTA FL, Florida 34231 (City) (Zip code)	
	(City) (Zip code)	

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

÷ -(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

A. DIRECTORS	5								
Chairman:	<u>Alan J</u>	Parni	<u>goni</u>			<u></u>	<u> </u>		<u> </u>
Address:	1705 J	ermyn L	ane,	Virginia	Beach,	<u>N</u> A	23454		• :
		<u> </u>		• • • <u></u>		<u>45</u>	<u> </u>		
Vice Chairman:			<u>, er - a-</u>		· <u></u>			÷	
Address:									
<u></u>				<u> </u>		<u> </u>			
Director:			<u></u>			<u> </u>			
Address:							, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	<u> </u>	ر ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ مالو شده م
_		<u></u>		<u></u>				<u> </u>	
Director:				<u>`</u>			<u> </u>		<u> </u>
Address:		<u></u>		<u></u>		<u></u>	<u> </u>	<u></u>	
					<u></u>			<u> </u>	NUSH SH
B. OFFICERS								۱۳	DAN DANET
President:	<u>Alan J.</u>	Parnic	oni					<u></u>	
Address:						-	and the second second		PH
						<u>. 4</u>			:35
Vice President:						<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
Address:	<u></u>				<u> </u>	<u> </u>		. <u></u>	
n	×			<u> </u>					·
Secretary:	Alan J.	Parnic	<u>ioni</u>						
Address:	<u>1705 Je</u>	rmyn La	ne.	Virginia	Beach,	VA 2	23454		
Treasurer:							<u></u>		
Address:	<u>1705 Je</u>	rmyn La	ne,	Virginia	Beach,	VA	23454	<u> </u>	
						• •			
		offoob an-	determin	m to the applic	ation-listing	additic	nal officers and	1/or direct	ors.

· · ·

Delavare The First State

PAGE 1

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "COMMERCIAL CONSTRUCTION SERVICE INC" IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE SIXTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2003.





Variet Smith Windson

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 2186623

DATE: 01_06_03

3447845 8300

000700074

ا يو حکيد کي ا